
Archival Copy: SP-T 287
Main Entry: Beck, Regina.
Overall Title: Poetry reading

30)].
work.

General Notes: From the Susan Howe Papers (MSS 201).
Place: New York

Name

Howe, Susan
WBAI Radio, N.Y.
Beck, Regina
Howe, Susan
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina

Beck, Regina

Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina

Beck, Regina
Beck, Regina

Beck, Regina
Howe, Susan

, WBAI Radio N

CONTENTS
Part No. Count Title

Introductio1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

AO
AO
A24
A81
A96
A134

1 of 1 A176
[

1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1
1 of 1

A233
A237
A240
A243
A245
A254
A256
A289
A307
A376
A382
A386
A396
A399
A402
A421
A423
A434

1 of 1
1 Of 1

A451
A457

1 of 1
1 of 1

A465
A471

● ● ●

L-1141

.Y. (December
Beck reads and sings selections from her own

{

Date: 1979

n [of Regina Beck]
Regina Beck poetry reading
Assuming what...[song]
Introduction [cont.]
My name is Regina...
Life moves step by step
[song]
New England is not
England
Underpass
Stripper
Water fountain
Suitcase
Advertisement
Insight to Buddha
I am blind...[song]
Goat
I met Paulette
My foot
Turkey and other meats
Typing job poems
In the dark room
Airplane with the rudder...
Found poem...
Sarah Lee is good for me
To a girl [song]
There is a moon in the
sky...[song]
There once was a dog
Walk along the board
walk
Dog
Outro

song]● ● ●

[song]● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

● ● ●

[song]● ● ●

[song]● ● ●

'W


