30)]. Bec	ading [Poetry, Wi	L-1141 BAI Radio, N.Y. (December gs selections from her own
work. General Notes: From the S Place: New York	_	s (MSS 201). Date: 1979
Name	CONTENTS Part No. Count	Title
Howe, Susan WBAI Radio, N.Y. Beck, Regina Howe, Susan Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A0 1 of 1 A0 1 of 1 A24 1 of 1 A81 1 of 1 A96	Introduction [of Regina Beck] Regina Beck poetry reading Assuming what[song] Introduction [cont.] My name is Regina Life moves step by step
Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A176	New England is not
Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A233 1 of 1 A237 1 of 1 A240 1 of 1 A243 1 of 1 A243 1 of 1 A245 1 of 1 A254 1 of 1 A256 1 of 1 A289 1 of 1 A289	Underpass Stripper Water fountain Suitcase
Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A245 1 of 1 A254 1 of 1 A256 1 of 1 A289	Advertisement Insight to Buddha I am blind[song] Goat
Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A307 1 of 1 A376 1 of 1 A382 1 of 1 A386	I met Paulette[song] My foot Turkey and other meats Typing job poems
Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A307 1 of 1 A376 1 of 1 A382 1 of 1 A386 1 of 1 A396 1 of 1 A399 1 of 1 A402 1 of 1 A421 1 of 1 A423 1 of 1 A434	In the dark room Airplane with the rudder Found poem Sarah Lee is good for me
Beck, Regina	1 of 1 A451 1 of 1 A457	Walk along the board walk[song]
Beck, Regina Howe, Susan	1 of 1 A465 1 of 1 A471	Dog Outro